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COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 WASHINGTON AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED October to November 2016 
 

 

Ward Project 
 

Allocation 
2016/2017 

Project 
Proposals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned since 

April 2016 

Balance 
Remaining 

Washington 
Central 

Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to 
deliver community volunteer events and clean 
ups (Joint application across all Wards) 

 

£201 

   

 
 £16,963 £201 £5,360 

 
£0 £11,402 

Washington 
East 

Teal Farm Residents - Working with volunteers 
to cut grass and weed and improve beds to 
improve local area 

 

£500 

   

 Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to 
deliver community volunteer events and clean 
ups (Joint application across all Wards) 

 

£201 

   

 
 

 
£14,178 £701 £1,720 £0 £11,757 

Washington 
North  

Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to 
deliver community volunteer events and clean 
ups (Joint application across all Wards) 

 

£201 

   

 Washington Millennium Centre – Contribution 
towards a Trip to Sunderland Royal Theatre and 
a Children's Christmas Party  £765    

   
£12,881 £966 £4,285 £0 £7,630 

Washington 
South 

Rickleton Primary School – Installation of a 
flower bed along land outside school to be  
maintained by school pupils 

 

£1,390 

   

 Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to 
deliver community volunteer events and clean 
ups (Joint application across all Wards) 

 

£201 

   

  
Total £19,773 £1,591 £303 £0 £17,879 



 

Washington 
West 

Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to 
deliver community volunteer events and clean 
ups (Joint application across all Wards) 

 

£201 

   

  
Total 

 
£16,664 

 
£201 

 
£0 

 
£0  

 
£16,463 

  
Overall Total 

 
£80,459 

 
£3,660 

 
£11,668 

 
£0 

 
£65,131 
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