## COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 WASHINGTON AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED October to November 2016

Ward	Project	Allocation 2016/2017	Project Proposals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned since April 2016	Balance Remaining
Washington Central	Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to deliver community volunteer events and clean ups (Joint application across all Wards)		£201			
		£16,963	£201	£5,360	£0	£11,402
Washington East	<b>Teal Farm Residents -</b> Working with volunteers to cut grass and weed and improve beds to improve local area		£500			
	Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to deliver community volunteer events and clean ups (Joint application across all Wards)		£201			
		£14,178	£701	£1,720	£0	£11,757
Washington North	<b>Washington Trust –</b> Purchase of equipment to deliver community volunteer events and clean ups (Joint application across all Wards)		£201			,
	Washington Millennium Centre – Contribution towards a Trip to Sunderland Royal Theatre and a Children's Christmas Party		£765			
		£12,881	£966	£4,285	£0	£7,630
Washington South	<b>Rickleton Primary School</b> – Installation of a flower bed along land outside school to be maintained by school pupils	~ 12,001	£1,390	~,200	~~	
	Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to deliver community volunteer events and clean ups (Joint application across all Wards)		£201			
	Total	£19,773	£1,591	£303	£0	£17,879

Washington West	Washington Trust – Purchase of equipment to deliver community volunteer events and clean ups (Joint application across all Wards)		£201			
	Total	£16,664	£201	£0	£0	£16,463
	Overall Total	£80,459	£3,660	£11,668	£0	£65,131